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Unofficial as of 12/4/25

Name

LAWRENCE PIROLLO

JOHN BUSH
MICHAEL OWENS

SCOTT CHRISTENSON

ANDREW FINLEY
BRETT MCMACKEN
ERIK FANNIN
MICHAEL BARTOW
JUSTIN DANNELLY
TYLER SONSALLA
DAVID CHONG
WAYNE CUTLER
PAUL DUNBAR
NOAH BOLAND
JAMES MAITA
GRANT BOUDON
JOANNE ZIELINSKI
CORBIN BLUMBERG
SEAN WILLIAMS
ANTHONY ALLEN

NICHOLAS SANDORE

DANA DOWELL
PHILLIP SNARSKI
MARK KOSAI
CHARLES TAYLOR
GREGORY PALMA
ANTHONY BUZZA
JASON SANTILLA
MIKE RAJOPPI
RAY STRUDER
BILLY WINFREE
KYLE MORELLI
ADAM CENTERS
MICHAEL PETERS
TIMOTHY BROKL
RON CAFFERTY
JUSTIN HOROWITZ
TOMMY CHIA
MADELINE TRACY
NICHOLAS SMITH
CHAD TYLER

Points
11043
8211
6436
5880
5460
4946
4677
4173
4049
3879
3634
3547
3521
3476
3448
3439
3120
3060
3015
2985
2971
2916
2884
2803
2787
2769
2761
2668
2589
2523
2498
2464
2422
2370
2358
2322
2305
2250
2174
2154
2093



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
T68
168
70
71
72
73
74
75
176
176
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178

ERIC GROVE
RICKY GOLDBACH
TODD STEINHARDT
GABRIEL ASTACIO
JORDAN BONFITTO
RONALD BATNICK
MANUEL LOPEZ
DAVID SKARUPSKI
KIMBERLY HANDLEY
MATTHEW JORDAN
RICHARD MATTEI
JEFF STEFONICK
MICHAEL WOOLF
JIMMY RHODES
WILLIAM WILSON
KATHERINE GALICA
PAUL ALLEN
JAMES DOLAN
GERALD KOONS
TIMOTHY MEDINA
KATHRYN GRANDIZIO
STEVEN ZEHR
KEVIN NEAL

JAMES REEDER
JAMES REILLY
JOHN DONARUMA
BRANDON MUSE
CARL KOCSI

BRIAN SPENCER
KEVIN DURNAN
JOHN GROSS
DAVID MILLER
KEVIN PALEY
ANTHONY STOKES
TOMELLIOTT
SCOTT GORDON
MARINA GAYNOR
IAN WEYER
ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ
JOHN JUDGE
PATRICK RIDDELL
RYAN ANDERSON
WILSON BLUM
ASHLEY CONNER

2077
2013
1993
1983
1957
1908
1890
1889
1886
1854
1804
1721
1690
1660
1604
1440
1437
1407
1386
1334
1308
1233
1187
985
918
897
859
859
805
651
616
560
504
500
400
400
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350



T86
T86
T86
T86
T86
T86
T92
T92
T92
T92
T92
T92
T92
T92
T92
T92
T92
T92
T92
T105
T105
T105
T105
T105
T105
T105
T105
T105
T105
T105
T105
T105
T105
T105
T105
T105
T105
T105
T105
T105
T105
T127
T127
T127

BOB MULLINS
KEVIN AVERA
SCOTT FELDKAMP
GEOFF MOORE
MATTHEW BURR
KERRI SMYTH

TIM FINNELL

BRAD KNUTSON
PAUL VOLKWINE
PATRICK OWENS
ALEX GROH

VINNIE AMMIRATO
FARLEY BRINSFIELD
BRETT ACCARDO
DANNY GOMEZ
THOMAS WHITE
CHARLES THOMAS
BRENDAN FINN
JEREMIAH COLTHARP
JOHN ARMSTRONG
JOHN BROCK

JOE KOTRICH
WILLIAM RAY

JORGE VIRAMONTES
BRIAN ALLEN
MATTHEW SIMONSON
DYLAN CRAMER
ZACHARY BERTOLOTTI
GREG SELL
MAUREEN SMITH
SHANNON THORNTON
CODY ENGLAND
CHARLIE ANGRISANI
JAMES LOCKER
DAVID ZANNINI
STEVIE LAURIA

JIM MORRISON
STEVEN SINGER
ROB CONWAY
HARRY FRY

SCOTT RAMHARTER
NATHAN MCCAULEY
CASEY ANDERSON
BRIAN ROSE

300
300
300
300
300
300
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
150
150
150



T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127

DAN SULLIVAN

JOE FORCINA
CHRISTIAN HAYS
CODY AUSBORN
COLE FERRARO
KATHLEEN OKANE
GRANT UNDERWOOD
JAMES SULLIVAN
JASON FLAXBEARD
KRIS HIORT

LARRY KRAMER
MICHAEL KARES
TROY MULLIGAN
MARK REMMELE
MICHAEL ANDERSON
STEVEN HAINES
JOSH EGGINK
DENNIS IRWIN
JASON TAING
DOMINIC SAVO
SUSAN COLLINS
JOHN COOKE
SAUNDRA LARSON
JERRY PAQUIN

BOB THOMPSON
DANIEL MONTESANO
MATTHEW LOVE
KENNY LYNCH
BLAKE KELLY

AARON LOGAN
CLAYTON DAVIS
ANTHONY INNAMORATO
SCOTT REICHARD
DAVID REED
MICHAEL CUSANO
JAMIE JONES

DANIEL GONELLA
RAMONA THOMPSON
TYLER SCHLAPPI
LEON STRUBLE
MILES FELD

RUSS AXELROD
MICHAEL CARNEY
JERRY JOHNSON

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150



T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
T127
1197
T197
1197
T197
1197
T197
1197
T197
1197
T197
1197
T197
T197
1197
T197
1197
T197
1197
T197
1197
T197

THOMAS STANDARD
KARISIA ODITT

PETER WEITZNER
PAUL POWERS
JACKWEGMANN
DAVE LAVINSKY
PATRICK DEWEES
RANDY MICHAEL
FRANK POWELL
REGAN LUNDIN
JAMES SKRMETTA
BRENDAN HENDERSON
KENNETH LAJARA
RICHEL LEONI
HAYLEY AMOSS
ROBERT GRYKEN
MARK DANIEL
STEWART SMOTHERS
ELIZABETH BROCK
MITCHELL ROSS
DAVID DURRETT
DESMOND SAURENNANN
BRAD BRYANT

COBY JUDD

MICHAEL GRANATELLI
DAVID SCHLOSSER
RICK BOSTON
ROBERT COCHRAN SR
BARRY ROSS

KATIE PETRUNYAK
RICK WALKO

WILLIAM HALLORAN
ROBERT FAIR
ROBERT WHITE
TIMOTHY BECKHAM
ENRIQUE CASTILLO
PETER PAPPAGEORGE
BRIAN ZURICHIN
SCOTT KANIEWSKI
ASHLEY MAILLOUX
SCOTT WARD
TIMOTHY PELTIER
DARREL HAFNER
BENTLEY COMBS

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



T197
1197
T197
1197
T197
1197
T197
1197
T197
1197
T197
1197
T197
1197
T197
1197
T197
1197
T197
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237

VINCE SCHIAVO
JAMES BUCKNER
PATRICK RUPE
ROBERT DUKE
THEODORE BEZEL
MICHAEL VESCE
ROBERT SCHMIDT
ROBERT STOKES
JEFFREY KOMINS
GRAHM HARRIS
CHARLES ALLEN
ROBERT STILLMAN
JOHN SIEDMAN
LANE PATEMAN
NICHOLAS DILODOVICO
STEVEN YOUNG
CAMRYN D'ALOIA
BRIAN TEETER

LEE NORTON
KATHY DENT
CONNOR FINDLAY
CARL KREMER
JOHN OCKERBLOOM
OSCARJACOBO
REED WESTON
ROBERT MARKS
SHANE SIXSMITH
MADISON MATTMILLER
KYLE EXLINE
JULIETOVEN
KALTUMO DAHIR
KEITH DELANEY
EVAN GUARINO
MICHAEL PRIBOZIE
REGINA FEUER
JOHN FOSTER
SHEA RUTHE
MARK HORWITZ
DAVID JAMES
CORIJAMES
MICHAEL BRADY
WARREN MAXWELL
JOHN JOHNSON
TAYLOR LOGUE

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50



1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237

AISLINN FINN
MICHAEL BAFFONE
ANDREW HENRY
NIGEL BRANKER
NICHOLAS VENEZIA
TERRY TURRELL
MARK MORRIS
COURTNEY FIELDS
GLENN FIELDS
JASON ODELL
GEORGE BARRETT
CHRIS VICTOR
GARY GREENBURG
JOHN MURPHY
DAVID PIGMAN
DAVID MULENEX
ANTHONY NEVILL
DEREK RUFF
SCOTT MCCLINTOCK
BERNIE LATINO
JIMREID

DONALD PISER
BRIAN KRAUSE
BARBARA FISHER
DEREK SPARROW
DANIEL HIGGINS
FRANKLIN ROSE
SEAN NIX

AIDAN ONEILL
RANDALL KUTA
ROBIN CARDOZA
KEN BUFFUM
JORDAN MILLER
LEWIS KORNHAUSER
SCOTT BENNETT
SAM RUPE
CYNTHIA RUPE
PETER STOKES
JEVON CRANE
MICHAEL NICKELL
ARNOLE SANTOS
NELLIE BUNCE
DAVID CRAWFORF
BRANDON KING

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50



1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237
1237

336

ED LANE

RUSSELL GUGLIOTTA
DAVID WORLEY
ERIC FEIN
RICHARD MILLARD
VICTOR KASSOUF
RICK QUAYLE
DEREK ORENDORFF
QUINN MOORE
NICOLAS SMALL
JOHN FITZWILSON
ERIC NICKERSON
MARK OLBERT
PAT BOYLE

TIM ANDERSON
DRAKE TRAWHON
PHILLIP MILLSTEIN
SHARON DUNN
MARK WALKER
FERRELL CAMPBELL
ROBERT WILLIAMS
DENNIS CASPER
NATHANIEL METZ
NEIL RAPHAEL
RYAN REYNOLDS
MATTHEW WELLS
BOB MCALLISTER
STEVE MADSON
JOJO OGRADY
WILLIAM NADER
BO CLINE

50

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50



