

Unofficial as of 12/4/25

Position	Qualified	Name	Points
1	*	LAWRENCE PIROLLO	11043
2		JOHN BUSH	8211
3		MICHAEL OWENS	6436
4		SCOTT CHRISTENSON	5880
5	*	ANDREW FINLEY	5460
6		BRETT MCMACKEN	4946
7	*	ERIK FANNIN	4677
8	*	MICHAEL BARTOW	4173
9		JUSTIN DANNELLY	4049
10		TYLER SONSALLA	3879
11		DAVID CHONG	3634
12		WAYNE CUTLER	3547
13		PAUL DUNBAR	3521
14		NOAH BOLAND	3476
15		JAMES MAITA	3448
16		GRANT BOUDON	3439
17		JOANNE ZIELINSKI	3120
18	*	CORBIN BLUMBERG	3060
19		SEAN WILLIAMS	3015
20		ANTHONY ALLEN	2985
21		NICHOLAS SANDORE	2971
22		DANA DOWELL	2916
23		PHILLIP SNARSKI	2884
24		MARK KOSAI	2803
25		CHARLES TAYLOR	2787
26		GREGORY PALMA	2769
27		ANTHONY BUZZA	2761
28	*	JASON SANTILLA	2668
29	*	MIKE RAJOPPI	2589
30		RAY STRUDER	2523
31		BILLY WINFREE	2498
32	*	KYLE MORELLI	2464
33		ADAM CENTERS	2422
34		MICHAEL PETERS	2370
35		TIMOTHY BROKL	2358
36		RON CAFFERTY	2322
37	*	JUSTIN HOROWITZ	2305
38		TOMMY CHIA	2250
39		MADELINE TRACY	2174
40		NICHOLAS SMITH	2154
41		CHAD TYLER	2093

42	ERIC GROVE	2077
43	RICKY GOLDBACH	2013
44	TODD STEINHARDT	1993
45	GABRIEL ASTACIO	1983
46	* JORDAN BONFITTO	1957
47	RONALD BATNICK	1908
48	MANUEL LOPEZ	1890
49	DAVID SKARUPSKI	1889
50	KIMBERLY HANDLEY	1886
51	MATTHEW JORDAN	1854
52	RICHARD MATTEI	1804
53	JEFF STEFONICK	1721
54	MICHAEL WOOLF	1690
55	* JIMMY RHODES	1660
56	WILLIAM WILSON	1604
57	KATHERINE GALICA	1440
58	PAUL ALLEN	1437
59	JAMES DOLAN	1407
60	GERALD KOONS	1386
61	TIMOTHY MEDINA	1334
62	KATHRYN GRANDIZIO	1308
63	STEVEN ZEHR	1233
64	KEVIN NEAL	1187
65	JAMES REEDER	985
66	JAMES REILLY	918
67	JOHN DONARUMA	897
T68	BRANDON MUSE	859
T68	CARL KOCSI	859
70	BRIAN SPENCER	805
71	KEVIN DURMAN	651
72	JOHN GROSS	616
73	DAVID MILLER	560
74	KEVIN PALEY	504
75	ANTHONY STOKES	500
T76	TOM ELLIOTT	400
T76	SCOTT GORDON	400
T78	MARINA GAYNOR	350
T78	IAN WEYER	350
T78	ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ	350
T78	JOHN JUDGE	350
T78	PATRICK RIDDELL	350
T78	RYAN ANDERSON	350
T78	WILSON BLUM	350
T78	ASHLEY CONNER	350

T86	BOB MULLINS	300
T86	KEVIN AVERA	300
T86	SCOTT FELDKAMP	300
T86	GEOFF MOORE	300
T86	MATTHEW BURR	300
T86	KERRI SMYTH	300
T92	TIM FINNELL	250
T92	BRAD KNUTSON	250
T92	PAUL VOLKWINE	250
T92	PATRICK OWENS	250
T92	ALEX GROH	250
T92	VINNIE AMMIRATO	250
T92	FARLEY BRINSFIELD	250
T92	BRETT ACCARDO	250
T92	DANNY GOMEZ	250
T92	THOMAS WHITE	250
T92	CHARLES THOMAS	250
T92	BRENDAN FINN	250
T92	JEREMIAH COLTHARP	250
T105	JOHN ARMSTRONG	200
T105	JOHN BROCK	200
T105	JOE KOTRICH	200
T105	WILLIAM RAY	200
T105	JORGE VIRAMONTES	200
T105	* BRIAN ALLEN	200
T105	MATTHEW SIMONSON	200
T105	DYLAN CRAMER	200
T105	ZACHARY BERTOLOTTI	200
T105	GREG SELL	200
T105	MAUREEN SMITH	200
T105	SHANNON THORNTON	200
T105	CODY ENGLAND	200
T105	CHARLIE ANGRISANI	200
T105	JAMES LOCKER	200
T105	DAVID ZANNINI	200
T105	STEVIE LAURIA	200
T105	JIM MORRISON	200
T105	STEVEN SINGER	200
T105	ROB CONWAY	200
T105	HARRY FRY	200
T105	SCOTT RAMHARTER	200
T127	NATHAN MCCAULEY	150
T127	CASEY ANDERSON	150
T127	BRIAN ROSE	150

T127	DAN SULLIVAN	150
T127	JOE FORCINA	150
T127	CHRISTIAN HAYS	150
T127	CODY AUSBORN	150
T127	COLE FERRARO	150
T127	KATHLEEN OKANE	150
T127	GRANT UNDERWOOD	150
T127	JAMES SULLIVAN	150
T127	JASON FLAXBEARD	150
T127	KRIS HJORT	150
T127	LARRY KRAMER	150
T127	MICHAEL KARES	150
T127	TROY MULLIGAN	150
T127	MARK REMMELE	150
T127	MICHAEL ANDERSON	150
T127	STEVEN HAINES	150
T127	JOSH EGGINK	150
T127	DENNIS IRWIN	150
T127	JASON TAING	150
T127	DOMINIC SAVO	150
T127	SUSAN COLLINS	150
T127	JOHN COOKE	150
T127	SAUNDRA LARSON	150
T127	JERRY PAQUIN	150
T127	BOB THOMPSON	150
T127	DANIEL MONTESANO	150
T127	MATTHEW LOVE	150
T127	KENNY LYNCH	150
T127	BLAKE KELLY	150
T127	AARON LOGAN	150
T127	CLAYTON DAVIS	150
T127	ANTHONY INNAMORATO	150
T127	SCOTT REICHARD	150
T127	DAVID REED	150
T127	MICHAEL CUSANO	150
T127	JAMIE JONES	150
T127	DANIEL GONELLA	150
T127	RAMONA THOMPSON	150
T127	TYLER SCHLAPPI	150
T127	LEON STRUBLE	150
T127	MILES FELD	150
T127	RUSS AXELROD	150
T127	MICHAEL CARNEY	150
T127	JERRY JOHNSON	150

T127	THOMAS STANDARD	150
T127	KARISIA ODITT	150
T127	PETER WEITZNER	150
T127	PAUL POWERS	150
T127	JACK WEGMANN	150
T127	DAVE LAVINSKY	150
T127	PATRICK DEWEES	150
T127	RANDY MICHAEL	150
T127	FRANK POWELL	150
T127	REGAN LUNDIN	150
T127	JAMES SKRMETTA	150
T127	BRENDAN HENDERSON	150
T127	KENNETH LAJARA	150
T127	RICHEL LEONI	150
T127	HAYLEY AMOSS	150
T127	ROBERT GRYKEN	150
T127	MARK DANIEL	150
T127	STEWART SMOTHERS	150
T127	ELIZABETH BROCK	150
T127	MITCHELL ROSS	150
T127	DAVID DURRETT	150
T127	DESMOND SAURENNANN	150
T127	BRAD BRYANT	150
T197	COBY JUDD	100
T197	MICHAEL GRANATELLI	100
T197	DAVID SCHLOSSER	100
T197	RICK BOSTON	100
T197	ROBERT COCHRAN SR	100
T197	BARRY ROSS	100
T197	KATIE PETRUNYAK	100
T197	RICK WALKO	100
T197	WILLIAM HALLORAN	100
T197	ROBERT FAIR	100
T197	ROBERT WHITE	100
T197	TIMOTHY BECKHAM	100
T197	ENRIQUE CASTILLO	100
T197	PETER PAPPAGEORGE	100
T197	BRIAN ZURICHIN	100
T197	SCOTT KANIEWSKI	100
T197	ASHLEY MAILLOUX	100
T197	SCOTT WARD	100
T197	TIMOTHY PELTIER	100
T197	DARREL HAFNER	100
T197	BENTLEY COMBS	100

T197	VINCE SCHIAVO	100
T197	JAMES BUCKNER	100
T197	PATRICK RUPE	100
T197	ROBERT DUKE	100
T197	THEODORE BEZEL	100
T197	MICHAEL VESCE	100
T197	ROBERT SCHMIDT	100
T197	ROBERT STOKES	100
T197	JEFFREY KOMINS	100
T197	GRAHM HARRIS	100
T197	* CHARLES ALLEN	100
T197	ROBERT STILLMAN	100
T197	JOHN SIEDMAN	100
T197	LANE PATEMAN	100
T197	NICHOLAS DILODOVICO	100
T197	STEVEN YOUNG	100
T197	CAMRYN D'ALOIA	100
T197	BRIAN TEETER	100
T197	LEE NORTON	100
T237	KATHY DENT	50
T237	CONNOR FINDLAY	50
T237	CARL KREMER	50
T237	JOHN OCKERBLOOM	50
T237	OSCAR JACOBO	50
T237	REED WESTON	50
T237	ROBERT MARKS	50
T237	SHANE SIXSMITH	50
T237	MADISON MATTMILLER	50
T237	KYLE EXLINE	50
T237	JULIE TOVEN	50
T237	KALTUMO DAHIR	50
T237	KEITH DELANEY	50
T237	EVAN GUARINO	50
T237	MICHAEL PRIBOZIE	50
T237	REGINA FEUER	50
T237	JOHN FOSTER	50
T237	SHEA RUTHE	50
T237	MARK HORWITZ	50
T237	DAVID JAMES	50
T237	CORI JAMES	50
T237	MICHAEL BRADY	50
T237	WARREN MAXWELL	50
T237	JOHN JOHNSON	50
T237	TAYLOR LOGUE	50

T237	AISLINN FINN	50
T237	MICHAEL BAFFONE	50
T237	ANDREW HENRY	50
T237	NIGEL BRANKER	50
T237	NICHOLAS VENEZIA	50
T237	TERRY TURRELL	50
T237	MARK MORRIS	50
T237	COURTNEY FIELDS	50
T237	GLENN FIELDS	50
T237	JASON ODELL	50
T237	GEORGE BARRETT	50
T237	CHRIS VICTOR	50
T237	GARY GREENBURG	50
T237	JOHN MURPHY	50
T237	DAVID PIGMAN	50
T237	DAVID MULENEX	50
T237	ANTHONY NEVILL	50
T237	DEREK RUFF	50
T237	SCOTT MCCLINTOCK	50
T237	BERNIE LATINO	50
T237	JIM REID	50
T237	DONALD PISER	50
T237	BRIAN KRAUSE	50
T237	BARBARA FISHER	50
T237	DEREK SPARROW	50
T237	DANIEL HIGGINS	50
T237	FRANKLIN ROSE	50
T237	SEAN NIX	50
T237	AIDAN ONEILL	50
T237	RANDALL KUTA	50
T237	ROBIN CARDOZA	50
T237	KEN BUFFUM	50
T237	JORDAN MILLER	50
T237	LEWIS KORNHAUSER	50
T237	SCOTT BENNETT	50
T237	SAM RUPE	50
T237	CYNTHIA RUPE	50
T237	PETER STOKES	50
T237	JEVON CRANE	50
T237	MICHAEL NICKELL	50
T237	ARNOLE SANTOS	50
T237	NELLIE BUNCE	50
T237	DAVID CRAWFORF	50
T237	BRANDON KING	50

T237	ED LANE	50
T237	RUSSELL GUGLIOTTA	50
T237	DAVID WORLEY	50
T237	ERIC FEIN	50
T237	RICHARD MILLARD	50
T237	VICTOR KASSOUF	50
T237	RICK QUAYLE	50
T237	DEREK ORENDORFF	50
T237	QUINN MOORE	50
T237	NICOLAS SMALL	50
T237	JOHN FITZWILSON	50
T237	ERIC NICKERSON	50
T237	MARK OLBERT	50
T237	PAT BOYLE	50
T237	TIM ANDERSON	50
T237	DRAKE TRAWHON	50
T237	PHILLIP MILLSTEIN	50
T237	SHARON DUNN	50
T237	MARK WALKER	50
T237	FERRELL CAMPBELL	50
T237	ROBERT WILLIAMS	50
T237	DENNIS CASPER	50
T237	NATHANIEL METZ	50
T237	NEIL RAPHAEL	50
T237	RYAN REYNOLDS	50
T237	MATTHEW WELLS	50
T237	BOB MCALLISTER	50
T237	STEVE MADSON	50
T237	JOJO OGRADY	50
T237	WILLIAM NADER	50
336	BO CLINE	0